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Dummy ink cartridge for the BLUEMARK CLED printer

Commercial data

Item number 5146659
Packing unit 10 pc

Minimum order quantity 10 pc

Sales key BGO03

Product key BG121z

GTIN 4046356703109
Weight per piece (including packing) 30.77 g

Weight per piece (excluding packing) 14.82 g
Customs tariff number 84439990
Country of origin DE
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Technical data

Product properties

Product type Printing system accessories

Marking

Identification technology UV LED technology
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Classifications

ECLASS

ECLASS-11.0
ECLASS-12.0
ECLASS-13.0

ETIM
ETIM 9.0

UNSPSC
UNSPSC 21.0

19140192
19140192
19140192

EC001675

43211600

PHCENIX
CONTACT
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Environmental product compliance

China RoHS
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Environmentally friendly use period: unlimited = EFUP-e

No hazardous substances above threshold values
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